



No	Material
6	Bars 66
6	Bars 68
4	Files 38
4	Files 39
4	Files 30
4	Files 31
2	Files 32
2	Files 33
2	Files 34
2	Files 35
2	Files 36
2	Files 37
2	Files 38
2	Files 39
2	Files 40

FIELD BOLTS:
 2 1/4" Hd. Bolt x 1.33 Lg. w/STO. HD. NUT + LOCK WASHER
 2 1/4" Hd. Bolt x 1.33 Lg. w/STO. HD. NUT + LOCK WASHER
 1 1/2" Hd. Bolt x 1.2 Lg. w/STO. HD. NUT + LOCK WASHER
 8- 1/4" HD BOLTS 3/16" W/STO. IN NUT, FLAT HEAD W/STO. HD. NUT + LOCK WASHER & LOCK WASH.
 8- 1/4" HD BOLTS 3/16" W/STO. IN NUT, FLAT HEAD W/STO. HD. NUT + LOCK WASHER & LOCK WASH.
 30- 1/2" HD BOLTS 3/16" W/STO. IN NUT, FLAT HEAD W/STO. HD. NUT + LOCK WASHER & LOCK WASH.
 (FOR HF2A TO DFI & DFE)

Notes:
 1/4" Holes Unless Welding - As Is

WABUSH PRINTS
 CENTRAL FILE NO.
 WITH 64-21-030-01

Notes:
 1/4" Holes Unless Welding - As Is

CTRL FILE NO. 1000-202000
 REF. FILE NO. C-17

SHEET AB

DRAYO CORPORATION
 DR. ED. LYONS 4-10-65
 CH. J. J. 4-10-65
 APP'D: 7-10-65

DRAYO CORPORATION
 10'-0" WIDE PELLETIZING MACHINE
 TIPPING WHEEL SIDE RAILS SUPPORTS & RAILS AT DISCHARGE END.
 DRAWING NO. 2

THIS PRINT IS THE PROPERTY OF DRAYO CORPORATION, ENGINEERING WORKS DIVISION. IT IS TO BE USED ONLY FOR THE PROJECT AND DATE SPECIFIED ON THE DRAWING. IT IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED OR COPIED. IT SHALL NOT BE USED IN ANY MANNER DISSENTIAL TO OUR INTERESTS, AND MUST BE RETURNED UPON REQUEST.